2/13/24, 12:41 PM PROLED: Switching Power Supplies Dimmable
Switching Power Supplies Dimmable
Dimmable switching power supplies. Can be dimmed with standard phase-cut dimmer with leading
edge or trailing edge (triac). With MM-sign. Can be mounted on inflammable subsurface. Noiseless
– without fan.
P R O L E D  S W I T C H I N G  P O W E R  S U P P L I E S  G E N E R A L  M A N U A L  ( 1 8 7 . 4  K B )
5  Y E A R S  W A R R A N T Y  I N F O R M AT I O N

Frequency range 50/60 Hz
P R O D U C T  T Y P E S
order code output
voltage
power MM power
source
dimensions
(l x w x h)
weight
L5201202DT 12
VDC
25
Watt
yes 220-
240
VAC
122 x 52 x
30 mm
0,11
kg
L5202402DT2G 24
VDC
25
Watt
yes 220-
240
VAC
122 x 52 x
30 mm
0,11
kg
L5202405DT2G 24
VDC
50
Watt
yes 220-
240
VAC
184 x 61 x
32 mm
0,25
kg
L5202410DT2G 24
VDC
100
Watt
yes 220-